F &C O SPECIFICATION SHEET

MARBELL PE5-BKSM - MARBELL 5 LIGHT PENDANT

The Marbell range epitomises contemporary elegance through its meticulous construction of
iron and glass. Available in two refined colour options, this versatile collection offers a
comprehensive selection of lighting solutions. From chic wall lights to sophisticated table and
floor lamps, as well as stylish pendants and close-to-ceiling fittings, the Marbell range caters to
various lighting needs. Each piece seamlessly blends durability with aesthetic appeal, making it
a distinctive choice for those seeking a cohesive and modern lighting ensemble to enhance
their living spaces.

Fixture Colour Black,Smoke \

Fixture Finish Matt
Fixture Material Iron,Glass
Fixture Length (cm) 140
Fixture Width (cm) 14
Fixture Height (cm) 20
Fixture Weight (Kg) 3.8
Shade Diameter (cm) 14
Shade Height (cm) 14.5
Canopy Width (cm) 6
Canopy Length (cm) 38
Canopy Projection (cm) 2.5
Suspension Length (cm) 200
Height Adjustable? Yes
Voltage Input 240V
Total Wattage (max) 125
Wattage 25
Globe Type E27
Globe / Light Source qty 5

Globe / Light Source included No

+61 2 9682 8500 info@fandco.com.au



F&CO.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Electrical Protection
IP rating

Lead and Plug
Approvals

Box Width (cm)

Box Length (cm)

Box Height (cm)

Box Weight (Kg)

Master Carton Quantity
Master Carton Width (cm)
Master Carton Length (cm)
Master Carton Height (cm)
Master Carton Weight (Kg)

W38 x D6

———————
. S—

CLASS | - HIGH VOLTAGE, EARTH REQUIRED
IP20

No

RCM

18
20.5
140.5
4.375

42
142

37.5
1750

125

200

5D D O O O

140

Note: Dimensions are only a guide and may vary due to manufacturing variations.

+61 2 9682 8500

info@fandco.com.au



