## MARBELL PE5-BKSM - MARBELL 5 LIGHT PENDANT

The Marbell range epitomises contemporary elegance through its meticulous construction of iron and glass. Available in two refined colour options, this versatile collection offers a comprehensive selection of lighting solutions. From chic wall lights to sophisticated table and floor lamps, as well as stylish pendants and close-to-ceiling fittings, the Marbell range caters to various lighting needs. Each piece seamlessly blends durability with aesthetic appeal, making it a distinctive choice for those seeking a cohesive and modern lighting ensemble to enhance their living spaces.

Fixture Colour	Black,Smoke
Fixture Finish	Matt
Fixture Material	Iron,Glass
Fixture Length (cm)	140
Fixture Width (cm)	14
Fixture Height (cm)	20
Fixture Weight (Kg)	3.8
Shade Diameter (cm)	14
Shade Height (cm)	14.5
Canopy Width (cm)	6
Canopy Length (cm)	38
Canopy Projection (cm)	2.5
Suspension Length (cm)	200
Height Adjustable?	Yes
Voltage Input	240V
Total Wattage (max)	125
Wattage	25
Globe Type	E27
Globe / Light Source qty	5
Globe / Light Source included	No



## F&CO.

Electrical Protection IP rating Lead and Plug Approvals	CLASS I - HIGH VOLTAGE, EARTH REQUIRED IP20 No RCM
Box Width (cm)	18
Box Length (cm)	20.5
Box Height (cm)	140.5
Box Weight (Kg)	4.375
Master Carton Quantity	4
Master Carton Width (cm)	42
Master Carton Length (cm)	142
Master Carton Height (cm)	37.5
Master Carton Weight (Kg)	1750



